
SCHEDULE H 

NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
SCHOOL AGE EXTENDED DAY CHILD CARE PROGRAM 

Nurse (p/t) 
Garment, Mary, R. N. 
Flannery, Katherine, RN. 

Child Care Supervisors (p/t) 
Castronova, Maria 

Cullari, Carla 

Ferrio!, Kenneth 

Frannicola, Antoinette 

Freedman, Jill 

Jasnowitz, Holly 

Milunaitis, Lorraine 

Olson, Edmund 

Child Care Instructors (p/t) 
Beckmeyer, Karen 
Buckley, Tracy 
Calicchio, Michele 
Caputo, Deborah 
Cerniglia, Kelly 
Cullity, Kathleen 
Di\/incenzo-Root, Kimberly 
Farro, Jennifer 
Franco, Jennifer 
Gatto, Natalie 
Holly, Sheryl 
Johnson, Lynn 
Marra, Claudia 
Murray, Walter 
Nicholas, Laola 
Peters, Janine 
Pieroni, Pamela 
Puzio, Kristen 
Rambaldi, Diana 
Thunell, Nancy 
Torjussen, Kristine 
Tsairis, Roxanne 
Weiss, Lawrence 

School Year 2010-2011 

Hourly Rate 
$27.00 
$33.00 

Hourly Rate 
$33.00 (Supervisor) 
$27.00 (Instructor) 
$33.00 (Supervisor) 
$27.00 (Instructor) 
$33.00 (Supervisor) 
$27.00 (Instructor) 
$33.00 (Supervisor) 
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$33.00 (Supervisor) 
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Hourly Rate 
$27.00 
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$27.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$27.00 
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$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27:00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$25.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 



Child Care Aides (p/t) 
Arroyo, Deborah 
Ballester, Carol 
Cullari, Carole 
DeFrank, Patricia 
DeGennaro, Corinne 
DeMunno, Elizabeth 
DeRobertis, Angela 
DiVincenzo, Donna 
Drago, Carolyn 
Farro, Kimberly 
Forte, Joyce 
Gingerelli, Elizabeth 
Jones, Patricia 
Lewis, Denise 
Luzzi, David 
Marando, Denise 
Mayer, Diana 
Meola, Nadine 
Morris, Deborah 
Paterno, Mari-Angela 
Puccio, Joann 
Rizzi, Elizabeth 
Ryder, Jennifer 
Sainz, Patricia 
Salvatoriello, Janet 
San Giovanni, Beverly 
Signorelli, Donna 
Souza, Maria 
Tucci, Suzanne 
Vigna, Luanne 

Substitute Child Care Nurses 
Reilly, Virginia, R. N. 

Substitute Child Care Aide (p/t) 
Bentzel, Joyce 
Castronova, John 
O'Halloran, Toni 
Saporito, Kim 

Dated: 
July 26, 2010 

Hourly Rate 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 

Hourly Rate 
$33.00 

Hourly Rate 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 
$15.75 


